Date

04/01/
05

04/07/
05
04/13/
05

04/13/
05

04/21/
05

04/21/
05

04/24/
05

04/27/
05

04/27/
05

05/01/
05

05/06/
05
05/06/
05

05/12/
05

05/12/
05
05/15/
05
05/20/
05
05/20/
05
05/22/
05
05/25/
05
05/25/
05
06/03/
05
06/03/
05

Time

6:30 PM PST
7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
9:45 AM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

Games for Tribe Softball

Last Updated on June 13, 2024

Away Team

Falcons
Brawlers
Brawlers

Tribe Softball
Falcons
Tribe Softball
american home remodeling
commanches
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Panthers
Tribe Softball
mummert's
taylor electric
Lightning
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Cobras
Nighthawks

Tribe Softball

Away
Scor
e

0
0
17

18

31

18
35

17

21

14

15
25
10
16
14
10

31

Home Team

Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Brawlers
Tribe Softball
Falcons
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
commanches
fairways/arc
Panthers
Tribe Softball
mummert's
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Lightning
f-troop
Cobras
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball

Nighthawks

Hom
e
Scor
e
0
0
14
20
16
22
18

20

14

27

21

16

22

12

18

Result

Tie

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss



06/05/
05

06/10/
05

06/10/
05

06/11/
05

06/12/
05

06/16/
05

06/16/
05

06/19/
05

06/22/
05

06/22/
05

06/25/
05

06/26/
05

06/29/
05

06/29/
05

07/06/
05
07/07/
05
07/08/
05
07/10/
05
07/14/
05
07/14/
05
07/17/
05
07/22/
05
07/22/
05
07/24/
05
07/25/
05
07/27/
05
07/27/
05
07/31/
05

8:30 AM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
11:00 AM

PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT
12:00 AM

PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:45 AM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
9:45 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT

7:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Dolphins
cougars
Tribe Softball
Predators
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Outlaws
cougars
Blacksox
Brawlers
Tribe Softball
cougars
cougars
cougars
papo's grocery
Tribe Softball
Falcons
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
commanches
Tribe Softball
cougars
Panthers
Tribe Softball

taylor electric

14

16

11

14

14

13

11

13

23

15

15

15

10

12

9

Tailgators
Dolphins
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Misfits
Tribe Softball
Predators
chicago pizza
Outlaws
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Brawlers
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Falcons
Tribe Softball
shyster's
commanches

Tribe Softball

cedar hollow inn

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Panthers

Tribe Softball

10

10

15

17

19

14

13

11

21

15

15

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win



07/31/
05

08/04/
05
08/04/
05

08/07/
05

08/07/
05
08/10/
05

08/11/
05

08/17/
05

08/18/
05

08/19/
05

08/24/
05

08/25/
05

08/26/
05

09/11/
05

09/18/
05

09/21/
05

09/25/
05

09/28/
05

10/01/
05

10/02/
05
10/02/
05

10/03/
05

10/03/
05
10/09/
05
10/16/

05
10/17/
05
10/17/
05
10/19/
05

12:00 PM
PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
7:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:45 PM PDT
9:45 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT

11:00 PM

PDT

8:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
8:30 AM PDT
9:45 AM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM

PDT
8:30 AM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

Tailgators
mummert's
Tribe Softball
Blacksox
Blacksox
mummert's
mummert's
Brawlers
Brawlers
cougars
cougars
cougars
cougars
shyster's
Tailgators

feeding frenzy

papo's grocery

those guys
cougars

Tribe Softball
taylor electric
taylor electric

those guys

kirk & sons
Tribe Softball
feeding frenzy
Dream Team

taylor electric

12

25

13

22

29

18

13

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

mummert's

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Blacksox

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Misfits

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

18

34

12

15

13

15

10

17

15

27

31

10

20

14

13

21

28

25

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



10/23/
05

10/26/
05

10/30/
05

11/02/
05

11/06/
05
11/09/
05
11/13/

05
11/13/
05
11/13/
05
11/13/
05

11:00 AM
PDT

8:00 PM PDT

7:30 AM PST

7:00 PM PST

10:00 AM
PST

7:00 PM PST

7:30 AM PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:00 PM
PST

1:00 PM PST

Walnut Grove
Dream Team
Tribe Softball
Dream Team
Blacksox
taylor electric
Tailgators
Tailgators
taylor electric

Tailgators

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

17

10

28

13

14

Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
bob wagners
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball
Tribe Softball

Tribe Softball

25

11

40

11

15

12

9 TeamPages

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss



