Last Updated or	June 13, 2024
-----------------	---------------

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/01/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Falcons	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
04/07/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Brawlers	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
04/13/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Brawlers	17	Tribe Softball	14	Loss
04/13/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	18	Brawlers	20	Loss
04/21/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Falcons	2	Tribe Softball	16	Win
04/21/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	31	Falcons	22	Win
04/24/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	american home remodeling	6	Tribe Softball	18	Win
04/27/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	commanches	1	Tribe Softball	20	Win
04/27/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	18	commanches	3	Win
05/01/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	35	fairways/arc	3	Win
05/06/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	17	Panthers	2	Win
05/06/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Panthers	4	Tribe Softball	14	Win
05/12/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	21	mummert's	27	Loss
05/12/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	mummert's	14	Tribe Softball	21	Win
05/15/ 05	8:30 AM PDT	taylor electric	6	Tribe Softball	3	Loss
05/20/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Lightning	15	Tribe Softball	16	Win
05/20/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	25	Lightning	22	Win
05/22/ 05	9:45 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	10	f-troop	3	Win
05/25/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	16	Cobras	12	Win
05/25/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Cobras	14	Tribe Softball	18	Win
06/03/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Nighthawks	10	Tribe Softball	5	Loss
06/03/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	31	Nighthawks	37	Loss

06/05/ 05	8:30 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	14	Tailgators	10	Win
06/10/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	16	Dolphins	7	Win
06/10/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Dolphins	11	Tribe Softball	10	Loss
06/11/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
06/12/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	14	Misfits	5	Win
06/16/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Predators	4	Tribe Softball	15	Win
06/16/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	14	Predators	17	Loss
06/19/ 05	8:30 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	13	chicago pizza	7	Win
06/22/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	11	Outlaws	8	Win
06/22/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Outlaws	13	Tribe Softball	3	Loss
06/25/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
06/26/ 05	12:00 AM PDT	Blacksox	1	Tribe Softball	0	Loss
06/29/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Brawlers	23	Tribe Softball	19	Loss
06/29/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	15	Brawlers	14	Win
07/06/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
07/07/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
07/08/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
07/10/ 05	9:45 AM PDT	papo's grocery	2	Tribe Softball	15	Win
07/14/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	0	Falcons	0	Tie
07/14/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Falcons	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
07/17/ 05	9:45 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	15	shyster's	3	Win
07/22/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	15	commanches	5	Win
07/22/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	commanches	3	Tribe Softball	13	Win
07/24/ 05	8:30 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	10	cedar hollow inn	11	Loss
07/25/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	1	Win
07/27/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Panthers	3	Tribe Softball	21	Win
07/27/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	12	Panthers	15	Loss
07/31/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	taylor electric	9	Tribe Softball	15	Win

07/31/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	Tailgators	3	Tribe Softball	18	Win
08/04/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	mummert's	1	Tribe Softball	34	Win
08/04/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Tribe Softball	15	mummert's	12	Win
08/07/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	Blacksox	3	Tribe Softball	15	Win
08/07/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	Blacksox	7	Tribe Softball	13	Win
08/10/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	mummert's	7	Tribe Softball	15	Win
08/11/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	mummert's	6	Tribe Softball	7	Win
08/17/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Brawlers	12	Tribe Softball	10	Loss
08/18/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	Brawlers	25	Tribe Softball	17	Loss
08/19/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
08/24/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
08/25/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
08/26/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
09/11/ 05	9:45 PM PDT	shyster's	2	Tribe Softball	6	Win
09/18/ 05	9:45 PM PDT	Tailgators	13	Tribe Softball	15	Win
09/21/ 05	9:00 PM PDT	feeding frenzy	2	Tribe Softball	27	Win
09/25/ 05	11:00 PM PDT	papo's grocery	4	Tribe Softball	8	Win
09/28/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	those guys	13	Tribe Softball	31	Win
10/01/ 05	10:00 AM PDT	cougars	0	Tribe Softball	1	Win
10/02/ 05	8:30 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	22	Blacksox	10	Win
10/02/ 05	9:45 AM PDT	taylor electric	4	Tribe Softball	6	Win
10/03/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	taylor electric	7	Tribe Softball	20	Win
10/03/ 05	9:00 PM PDT	those guys	2	Tribe Softball	14	Win
10/09/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	kirk & sons	3	Tribe Softball	5	Win
10/16/ 05	8:30 AM PDT	Tribe Softball	29	Misfits	13	Win
10/17/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	feeding frenzy	3	Tribe Softball	21	Win
10/17/ 05	9:00 PM PDT	Dream Team	18	Tribe Softball	28	Win
10/19/ 05	9:00 PM PDT	taylor electric	13	Tribe Softball	25	Win

10/23/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	Walnut Grove	8	Tribe Softball	3	Loss
10/26/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Dream Team	0	Tribe Softball	0	Tie
10/30/ 05	7:30 AM PST	Tribe Softball	17	bob wagners	5	Win
11/02/ 05	7:00 PM PST	Dream Team	5	Tribe Softball	25	Win
11/06/ 05	10:00 AM PST	Blacksox	10	Tribe Softball	11	Win
11/09/ 05	7:00 PM PST	taylor electric	28	Tribe Softball	40	Win
11/13/ 05	7:30 AM PST	Tailgators	13	Tribe Softball	11	Loss
11/13/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Tailgators	5	Tribe Softball	7	Win
11/13/ 05	12:00 PM PST	taylor electric	7	Tribe Softball	15	Win
11/13/ 05	1:00 PM PST	Tailgators	14	Tribe Softball	12	Loss